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Interlagos, 6 a 9 de julho de 2023
32 Etapa Copa Shell HB20 Interlagos 4,309 km
Classificatério PRO 08/07/2023 11:00 .
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:00:01
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Speed
(19) ENZO GIANFRATTI
1 11:04:54.720 2:10.284 50.892 38.371 41.021 171,6
2 11:07:05.575 2:10.855 51.005 38.535 41.315 170,0
3 11:09:16.677 2:11.102 51.075 38.655 41.372 170,2
4 11:11:27.810 2:11.133 51.086 38.745 41.302 171,0
(111) LEO RUFINO
1 11:04:45.343 2:11.183 51.097 38.580 41.506 170,8
2 11:07:08.306 2:22.963 55.195 46.200 41.568 167,5
3 11:09:19.753 2:11.447 51.098 38.695 41.654 170,8
4 11:11:31.469 2:11.716 51.266 38.799 41.651 170,5
(77) BERNARDO CARDOSO / BETO CAVALEIRO
1 11:04:57.997 2:10.928 51.201 38.917 40.810 174,4
2 11:07:09.329 2:11.332 51.369 38.898 41.065 174,7
3 11:09:20.378 2:11.049 51.084 38.865 41.100 175,6
4 11:11:31.561 2:11.183 51.284 38.833 41.066 175,6
(808) ALBERTO CATTUCCI
1 11:04:36.581 2:10.458 50.820 38.466 41.172 171,9
2 11:06:48.070 2:11.489 51.240 39.202 41.047 170,8
3 11:09:21.348 2:33.278 51.052 56.821 45.405 171,9
4 11:11:31.901 2:10.553 50.837 38.780 40.936 176,7
(21) MARCUS INDIO
1 11:04:44.355 2:11.193 51.158 38.727 41.308 172,1
2 11:07:06.946 2:22.591 51.445 43.405 47.741 170,8
3 11:09:18.425 2:11.479 51.211 38.869 41.399 172,7
4 11:11:32.140 2:13.715 51.325 39.117 43.273 171,6
(15) BRUNO TESTA
1 11:04:40.968 2:10.384 50.820 38.446 41.118 171,9
2 11:06:51.678 2:10.710 50.915 38.596 41.199 170,2
3 11:09:13.665 2:21.987 56.322 44.100 41.565 169,7
p4 11:11:34.685 2:21.020 50.971 38.665 170,2
(107) ERNANI KUHN
1 11:04:46.117 2:10.022 50.634 38.414 40.974 174,4
2 11:07:06.068 2:19.951 50.642 47.751 41.558 174,1
3 11:09:25.680 2:19.612 50.789 44.038 44.785 174,7
4 11:11:46.195 2:20.515 54.527 40.383 45.605 172,4
(343) CHRIS BORNEMANN
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Interlagos, 6 a 9 de julho de 2023
32 Etapa Copa Shell HB20 Interlagos 4,309 km
Classificatério PRO 08/07/2023 11:00 .
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:00:01
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Speed
1 11:04:57.766 2:11.892 51.319 38.819 41.754 170,8
2 11:07:26.123 2:28.357 52.772 50.569 45.016 168,3
3 11:09:40.913 2:14.790 51.629 40.979 42.182 170,0
p4 11:12:12.373 2:31.460 52.204 43.129 167,5
(25) DUDU FUENTES
1 11:04:58.886 2:10.810 50.894 38.653 41.263 174,1
2 11:07:25.522 2:26.636 51.216 50.443 44,977 172,4
3 11:09:41.188 2:15.666 52.014 40.834 42.818 168,9
p4 11:12:15.412 2:34.224 51.588 44,945 173,0
(80) JOAO P BORTOLUZZI
1 11:05:00.776 2:11.059 50.810 38.934 41.315 173,3
2 11:07:31.975 2:31.199 51.157 52.805 47.237 170,8
3 11:09:59.983 2:28.008 51.398 51.269 45.341 169,4
p4 11:12:35.017 2:35.034 55.852 42.730 168,3
(18) THIAGO RIBERI / DANIEL NINO
1 11:05:04.351 2:11.329 51.102 38.673 41.554 171,9
2 11:07:34.959 2:30.608 51.328 51.019 48.261 170,5
p3 11:10:14.278 2:39.319 55.285 44.618 170,2
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